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CHEST (CM)

WAIST (CM)
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AGES

25

55

53

57

38

103

56
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41

X5
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57
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&1
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58

56
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a1
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g2
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BABY MEISJES

APPAREL

SIZES (age, months)

HEIGHT (CM)
CHEST (CM)
WAIST (CM)
HIFS (CM)

LEG LENGTH (CM)

SIZES

AGES (MONTHS)

o8

45

a7

47

19

72

43

475

43

21

X5

7-12

7o

0

1|

12-18

a2

10

18-24

33

50

35

3

24-36
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31

37

3o

11-14
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SIZES (age, months)
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